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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
80.4 1 1 73.9 2617 16 68.9 1834 57 63.9 5599 109 58.9 11926 149 53.9 20683 182
80.2 2 1 73.8 283 21 68.8 1891 47 63.8 5708 103 58.8 12075 143 53.8 20865 206
79.6 3 1 73.17 304 14 68.7 1938 45 63.7 5811 107 58.7 12218 132 53.7 21071 171
79.2 4 1 73.6 318 9 68.6 1983 66 63.6 5918 85 58.6 12350 1657 53.6 21242 148
79.0 5 1 73.5 3217 6 68.5 2049 51 63.5 6003 101 58.5 12507 160 53.56 21390 199
78.8 6 1 73. 4 333 18 68.4 2100 44 63.4 6104 139 58. 4 12667 140 53. 4 21589 203
78.6 7 1 73.3 351 18 68.3 2144 59 63.3 6243 114 58.3 12807 161 53.3 21792 209
78.5 8 2 73.2 369 20 68.2 2203 81 63.2 6357 91 58.2 12968 171 53.2 22001 168
78. 4 10 1 73.1 389 20 68.1 2284 56 63.1 6448 97 58 .1 13139 150 53. 1 22169 231
78.3 11 2 73.0 409 24 68.0 2340 45 63.0 6545 129 58.0 13289 168 53.0 22400 214
78.2 13 1 72.9 433 14 67.9 2385 56 62.9 6674 103 57.9 13457 161 52.9 22614 186
78.0 14 2 72.8 447 10 67.8 2441 70 62.8 6777 121 57.8 13618 189 52.8 22800 171
17.9 16 6 12.17 4517 25 67.7 2511 65 62.7 6898 119 57.17 13807 144 52.7 22971 226
77.8 22 1 72.6 482 23 67.6 2576 45 62.6 7017 119 57.6 139561 161 52.6 23197 224
17.17 23 1 72.5 505 27 67.5 2621 62 62.5 7136 126 57.5 14112 166 52.5 23421 178
17.5 24 4 72. 4 532 15 67.4 2683 56 62. 4 7262 123 57. 4 14278 190 52. 4 23599 162
17. 4 28 3 72.3 547 28 67.3 2739 51 62.3 7385 120 57.3 14468 180 52.3 23761 207
77.3 31 3 12.2 575 23 67.2 2790 52 62.2 75605 135 57.2 14648 177 52.2 23968 222
77.1 34 5 72.1 598 31 67.1 2842 70 62.1 7640 119 57. 1 14825 191 52. 1 24190 171
77.0 39 5 72.0 629 17 67.0 2912 75 62.0 7759 107 57.0 15016 182 52.0 24361 183
76.9 44 4 71.9 646 40 66.9 2987 73 61.9 7866 135 56.9 15198 165 51.9 24544 193
76.8 48 5 71.8 686 19 66.8 3060 68 61.8 8001 135 56.8 156363 177 51.8 247317 262
76.17 53 3 71.7 705 33 66.7 3128 79 61.7 8136 141 56.7 15540 214 51.7 24999 186
76.6 56 2 71.6 738 25 66.6 3207 95 61.6 8271 96 56. 6 156754 192 51.6 25185 199
76.5 58 3 71.5 763 26 66.5 3302 76 61.5 8373 120 56.5 156946 159 51.5 25384 237
76. 4 61 5 71.4 789 43 66. 4 3378 67 61.4 8493 122 56. 4 16105 161 51.4 25621 218
76.3 66 8 71.3 832 39 66.3 3445 69 61.3 8615 137 56.3 16266 175 51.3 25839 189
76.2 74 7 71.2 871 22 66.2 3514 91 61.2 8752 130 56.2 16441 187 51.2 26028 181
76.1 81 4 71.1 893 33 66. 1 3605 82 61.1 8882 127 56. 1 16628 142 51.1 26209 221
76.0 85 1 71.0 926 47 66.0 3687 64 61.0 9009 124 56.0 16770 179 51.0 26430 221
75.9 86 5 70.9 973 37 65.9 3751 81 60.9 9133 116 55.9 16949 186 50.9 26651 225
75. 8 91 11 70.8 1010 27 65.8 3832 99 60.8 9249 136 55.8 17135 190 50.8 26876 194
75.17 102 8 70.7 1037 39 65.7 3931 84 60.7 93856 119 55.7 17325 165 50.7 27070 208
75.6 110 9 70.6 1076 34 65. 6 4015 85 60.6 9504 164 55.6 17490 160 50.6 27278 232
75.5 119 5 70.5 1110 45 65.5 4100 81 60.5 9668 131 55.5 17650 195 50.5 27510 165
75. 4 124 12 70. 4 11565 34 65. 4 4181 114 60. 4 9799 142 55. 4 17845 188 50. 4 27675 178
75.3 136 9 70.3 1189 43 65.3 4295 80 60.3 9941 135 55.3 18033 170 50.3 27853 236
75.2 145 2 70.2 1232 48 65.2 4375 81 60.2 10076 137 55.2 18203 178 50.2 28089 222
75 .1 147 8 70.1 1280 42 65. 1 4456 105 60.1 10213 134 55. 1 18381 201 50. 1 28311 235
75.0 155 18 70.0 1322 34 65.0 4561 94 60.0 10347 109 55.0 18582 192 50.0 28546 184
74.9 173 6 69.9 1366 45 64.9 4655 86 59.9 10456 168 54.9 18774 191 49.9 28730 207
74.8 179 7 69.8 1401 48 64.8 4741 88 59.8 10614 163 54.8 18965 166 49.8 28937 269
74.17 186 11 69.7 1449 49 64.7 4829 92 59.7 10767 139 54.7 19131 181 49.7 29206 189
74.6 197 12 69.6 1498 34 64.6 4921 104 59.6 10906 125 54.6 19312 214 49.6 29395 180
74.5 209 10 69.5 1632 55 64.5 5025 93 59.5 11031 161 54.5 195626 166 49.5 29575 204
74. 4 219 6 69. 4 1587 59 64.4 5118 86 59. 4 11192 136 54.4 19692 201 49. 4 29779 241
74.3 225 13 69.3 1646 55 64.3 5204 88 59.3 11328 165 54.3 19893 221 49.3 30020 181
74.2 238 14 69.2 1701 38 64.2 5292 106 59.2 11483 157 54.2 20114 218 49.2 30201 188
74 .1 252 9 69.1 1739 38 64.1 5398 113 59.1 11640 164 54 .1 20332 174 49 .1 30389 233
74.0 261 6 69.0 1777 57 64.0 55611 88 59.0 11794 132 54.0 20506 177 49.0 30622 2217
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
48.9 30849 185 43.9 41268 173 38.9 49153 119 33.9 62481 28 28. 4 52989 1
48. 8 31034 198 43.8 41441 215 38.8 49272 123 33.8 52509 22 28.0 52990 1
48 .7 31232 237 43.7 41656 197 38.7 49395 80 33.7 52531 25 27.8 52991 2
48. 6 31469 250 43.6 41853 177 38.6 49475 86 33.6 62556 34 27.7 52993 1
48.5 31719 203 43.5 42030 166 38.5 49561 131 33.5 52590 19 27.6 52994 2
48 . 4 31922 200 43. 4 42196 206 38. 4 49692 85 33.4 52609 25
48. 3 32122 228 43.3 42402 202 38.3 49777 81 33.3 52634 26
48 .2 32350 273 43.2 42604 175 38.2 49858 110 33.2 52660 21
48 .1 32623 193 43 .1 42779 153 38.1 49968 113 33.1 52681 14
48. 0 32816 186 43.0 42932 200 38.0 50081 85 33.0 52695 11
47.9 33002 194 42.9 43132 224 37.9 50166 85 32.9 52706 25
47.8 33196 266 42.8 43356 157 37.8 50251 89 32.8 52731 14
47.7 33462 211 42.7 43513 158 37.17 50340 80 32.17 52745 5
47.6 33673 187 42.6 43671 193 37.6 50420 92 32.6 52750 14
47.5 33860 212 42.5 43864 187 37.5 50512 56 32.5 52764 17
47. 4 34072 243 42. 4 44051 133 37. 4 50568 74 32. 4 52781 16
47.3 34315 226 42.3 44184 139 37.3 50642 104 32.3 52797 11
47.2 34541 210 42.2 44323 180 37.2 50746 95 32.2 52808 9
47 .1 34751 236 42.1 44503 192 37.1 50841 60 32.1 52817 17
47.0 34987 215 42.0 44695 152 37.0 50901 52 32.0 52834 12
46.9 35202 206 41.9 44847 132 36.9 50953 94 31.9 52846 10
46. 8 35408 183 41.8 44979 191 36.8 51047 80 31.8 52856 5
46.7 355901 224 41.7 45170 186 36.7 51127 43 31.7 52861 11
46. 6 35815 210 41.6 45356 137 36.6 51170 75 31.6 52872 5
46.5 36025 216 41.5 45493 153 36.5 51245 70 31.5 52877 6
46. 4 36241 196 41. 4 45646 172 36. 4 51315 62 31.4 52883 7
46. 3 36437 209 41.3 45818 188 36.3 51377 61 31.3 52890 11
46. 2 36646 236 41.2 46006 134 36.2 51438 75 31.2 52901 11
46 .1 36882 210 41.1 46140 145 36. 1 51513 71 31.1 52912 2
46. 0 37092 201 41.0 46285 148 36.0 51584 69 31.0 52914 4
45.9 37293 205 40.9 46433 171 35.9 516563 34 30.9 52918 11
45. 8 37498 203 40.8 46604 146 35.8 51687 43 30.8 52929 8
45.7 37701 216 40.7 46750 120 35.7 51730 65 30.7 52937 7
45. 6 37917 174 40. 6 46870 178 35.6 51795 71 30.6 52944 3
45.5 38091 192 40.5 47048 152 35.56 51866 52 30.5 52947 4
45. 4 38283 229 40. 4 47200 126 35. 4 51918 28 30.4 52951 1
45. 3 38512 203 40.3 47326 118 35.3 51946 46 30.3 52952 5
45. 2 38715 174 40. 2 47444 168 35.2 51992 55 30.2 52957 3
45 .1 38889 201 40. 1 47612 177 35 .1 52047 37 30.1 52960 7
45. 0 39090 246 40.0 47789 134 35.0 52084 41 30.0 52967 2
44.9 39336 201 39.9 47923 115 34.9 52125 44 29.9 52969 1
44.8 39537 151 39.8 48038 129 34.8 52169 38 29.17 52970 2
44.7 39688 161 39.7 48167 1563 34.7 52207 37 29.6 52972 3
44.6 39849 239 39.6 48320 132 34.6 52244 28 29.5 52975 1
44.5 40088 251 39.56 48452 97 34.5 52272 42 29.3 52976 2
44 .4 40339 155 39. 4 48549 130 34.4 52314 52 29.2 52978 4
44.3 40494 161 39.3 48679 159 34.3 52366 26 29.1 52982 1
44.2 40655 229 39.2 48838 109 34.2 52392 25 29.0 52983 2
44 .1 40884 2217 39.1 48947 106 34.1 52417 32 28.9 52985 2
44. 0 41111 157 39.0 49053 100 34.0 52449 32 28.5 52987 2




